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RICCIONE - Campionato Nazionale Gold Cadetti e Giovani alle 6 specialita
Cod.Fis  Cognome Nome Ranking  Societa
Girone N. 1
1 674201 ROSSI NICOLO! 47 SCHERMABRESCIA
2 672467 CASAMASSIMA FRANCESCO 138 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MATERA
3 689131 FRANGIONI GUIDO MARIA 110 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST
4 676757 MINETTI SIMONE 109 FRASCATI SCHERMA
5 675157 DALL'AVA GUALTIERO 81 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
6 679975 EVANGELISTI GIORGIO 78 SCHERMA BRESSO
7 696290 VASI GIACOMO 140 UDINESE SCHERMA
Girone N.
1 678961 GRANDICELLI ETTORE 82 CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
2 685362 POZZI DAMIANO 77 FRASCATI SCHERMA
3 668705 CUBEDDU ALBERTO ANGELO 137 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE
4 678081 APRILE EDOARDO 50 SCHERMA MODICA
5 691085 CRESCENZI GIOVANNI 111 ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
6 691588 DANERO MATTEO 108 CUS SIENA
7 681648 CHIOVELLI GIULIO SPARTACO 146 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI
Girone N.
1 684593 MARRELLI LORENZO 113 CUS SIENA
2 675724 MASALA MARCO 144 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE
3 684673 MALANGONE MARIO 136 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO
4 673565 CODOGNATO PERIS{ZENO 83 GINNASTICA TRIESTINA
5 676412 INGRAVALLE FILIPPO PIETRO 107 CH4 sporting
6 691601 D'AVANZO EMANUELE 76 CLUB SCHERMA VIAREGGIO
7 685502 TOGNELLI GIANLUIGI 51 FIDES LIVORNO
Girone N.
1 677928 CARTIA ANDREA 147 SCHERMA MODICA
2 657596 MINGRONE FRANCESCO 135 CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA
3 693043 SERIOLI GIACOMO BAO 84 SCHERMABRESCIA
4 662679 DURRUTHY SEMUEL LORENZO 54 CLUB SCHERMA JESI
5 677163 DELLA GATTA SERGIO 114 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA
6 684529 MAGLI FRANCESCO 106 CH4 sporting
7 683863 TEDESCO MATTIA 75 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO
Girone N.
1 689005 LAERA VINCENZO 85 CH4 sporting
2 684585 TONON GABRIELE 104 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
3 685479 LAUTO ANGELO 148 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO
4 685482 PIERUCCI GIOVANNI 74 FIDES LIVORNO
5 678611 SALVADORI DARIO 56 PISASCHERMA
6 706168 BONACINA PAOLO ANTONIO 131 SCHERMA BRESSO
7 697402 MENDIZABAL CAPP,LEONE ANDREA 115 FRASCATI SCHERMA
Girone N.
1 677694 FINI CHIOCCIOLI LORENZO 105 ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
2 677986 COSSA GIOVANNI 133 CUS CAGLIARI
3 695866 NOSTRI LUCA 73 SCHERMA BRESSO
4 720722 MEDVEDEV MARTIN 86 SCHERMABRESCIA
5 676118 CHIAVENTONE GIOVANNI 58 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
6 702948 CAFAGNO SAMUELE 149 CLUB SCHERMA BARI
7 685645 POGGIO NICCOLO' 116 CH4 sporting
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Cognome

Girone N. 7
673210
674742
674701
695890
685376
685456
685519

~No ok~ W N

Girone N. 8
655653
674338
691587
680389
680714
663521
696765

~No o WN PR

Girone N. 9
675729
678384
684501
690119
687541
671861
685444

~No o~ W N

ANGONESE
MELZI
VISCIGLIO
LAPENNA
ALTERI
MANEFRE
ZANITTI

TASSINARI
NISTRI
CANNUCCI
RIZZATO
CROSTA
MAZZARINI
TORRINI

ABATE
ROMAGNOLI
MARTINELLI
ITALIA
BERNARDESCHI
ARCAINI
CATTANI

Girone N. 10

688021
670667
693439
666811
675790
677000
682713

~No o WN PR

VITALE

CELI
CAPPELLETTI
BELCASTRO
ZUCCHET
RICHIARDI
CORSA

Girone N. 11

683720
670686
677150
683127
674519
698088
682247

~No o B~ W N

LEKA
CASTORI
GAMBITTA
FRANCO

DI PINO
SAMMARRO
MICHIELETTI

Girone N. 12

694259
688139
689161
664088
680941
682029
693879

~No 0ok~ WwN B

STRANIERO
MARIANI
SANCHINI
MERLINO
CORTELEZZI
CECCONI
BINOTTO

Nome

NICOLO'
ANDREA
ANDREA
CARLO
DAVIDE
NICOLA
TOMMASO

RICCARDO
LORENZO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
GREGORIO
ARNAU
FILIPPO

LEONARDO
GIACOMO
MARCO
PIERPAOLO
FILIPPO
RICCARDO
LORENZO

EMANUELE
EDOARDO
LUCA LORENZO
MATTIA
EDOARDO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO

JONATHAN
GIULIO MASSIMO
LEONARDO
ANDREA
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
MARCO

FILIPPO MARIA
LORENZO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
NICCOLO'
SEBASTIAN
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"TROFEO KINDER + SPORT"

Ranking  Societa
87 SCHERMA MOGLIANO
72 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE
131 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
103 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE
59 FRASCATI SCHERMA
150 FIDES LIVORNO
117 CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE
71 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA
102 COMINI PADOVA
88 CUS SIENA
60 SCHERMABRESCIA
130 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
118 CLUB SCHERMA JESI
152 CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB
129 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI
153 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
101 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE
70 CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA
120 COMENSE SCHERMA
90 SCHERMABRESCIA
61 FIDES LIVORNO
121 CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO
62 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
127 SCHERMA DESIO
154 ADDA SCHERMA
100 CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE
69 CH4 sporting
91 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA BRINDISI
92 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI
127 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO
68 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA
63 ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
156 SCHERMABRESCIA
122 PLATANIA SCHERMA
98 SCHERMA BRESSO
123 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA
64 SCHERMABRESCIA
156 CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM
97 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
126 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE
67 CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
93 COMINI PADOVA
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Cod.Fis  Cognome Nome Ranking  Societa
Girone N. 13
1 686181 BENNATI ALESSANDRO 96 COMENSE SCHERMA
2 681241 FORMARO FRANCESCO 95 CIRCOLO SCHERMA APPIO
3 664666 NADDEI LEONARDO 124 GINNASTICA VICTORIA
4 657602 GRILLI ALESSANDRO 65 UDINESE SCHERMA
5 694783 GAMBETTI TOMMASO 158 CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM
6 674756 CARNOVALI ENEA SANTIAGO 125 SCHERMA BRESSO
7 672259 CUCCA DAVIDE 66 CUS CAGLIARI
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